FEATURES
• Low Power Consumption
• High Cycle Life
• Small Size
• Fast Response Time
• Zero Dead Volume
• Highest Flow
• Easily Replaceable Tubing

switching applications.
Select Silicone or Bio-Chem tubing, or specify your own.
How to order
1 Select Valve Size 100
2 Indicate Style P2, P3
3 Indicate Operating Configuration NC, NO, MP
4 Indicate Voltage 12vdc, 24vdc, 115vac, 220vac
5 Indicate Tube Size 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 063
6 Indicate Tubing Material S (Silicone), B (Bio-Chem)
Example: P/N 100 P3 MP 12  – 03 S
Valve Style Operating Volts Tube Tube
Size Position Size Material
SERIES: 100P
BIO-CHEM
ALVE INC.™
3 Available only in 2-way NC or NO only
Installation drawings on back U.S. Patent No. 4,524,802
Dual Tube Series
1 Select Valve Size 100
2 Indicate Style PD2, PD3
3 Indicate Operating Configuration NC, NO, MP
4 Indicate Voltage 12vdc, 24vdc, 115vac, 220vac
5 Indicate Tube Size 01, 02
6 Indicate Tubing Material S (Silicone), B (Bio-Chem)
Example: P/N 100 PD3 MP 12   – 01 S
Valve Style Operating Volts Tube Tube